
S. NO FACULTY NAME DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

2017 05-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM Revision

2017 12-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM Revision

2017 19-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM Revision

2017 26-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM Revision

2017 06-01-2021 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM Dark room Procedure

2017 13-01-2021 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM Short Case

2017 20-01-2021 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM Revision

2017 27-01-2021 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM Revision

2017 07-01-2021 Thursday 08:00 AM to 09:00AM Revision

2017 14-01-2021 Thursday 08:00 AM to 09:00AM              Neuro Ophthalmology

2017 21-01-2021 Thursday 08:00 AM to 09:00AM              Neuro Ophthalmology

2017 28-01-2021 Thursday 08:00 AM to 09:00AM              Neuro Ophthalmology
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